UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
UMW BST23CxxxV
1.Features
2.Applications
Cellular Handsets and Accessories
Control & Monitoring Systems
Portable Electronics

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
9.Ordering information
www.umw-ic.com UMW BST23CxxxV
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW BST23C242V
UMW BST23C052V
UMW BST23C122V
UMW BST23C152V
UMW BST23C362V
CB2
5B2
AB2
BB2